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12

13

14

15

16

17
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20

Time

00:29:15

00:30:39

00:31:46

00:33:13

00:33:41

00:34:34

00:34:50

00:34:58

00:37:57

00:38:18

00:38:38

00:38:40

00:39:29

00:39:43

00:39:49

00:41:31

00:41:33

00:41:35

00:42:43

00:45:45

Bib

170

138

176

146

139

145

175

169

131

174

168

167

132

172

171

151

150

147

178

135

Runner

Liam Delaney
William Delaney
Nicole Robinson
Benjamin Kwan
Madalyn Delaney
Melinda Mason-schmidt
Nursen Cesur
Sydney Bennet
Pieter Joosen
Mete Dalan

Dylan Carion

Jeff Carion

Victor Anthony
Daniel Zurita
Kirsten Yamaguchi
Maximilian Meylor
Monica Pena
Edward Villegas
Peggy Powers

Gilbert Lee

Age
14
44
42
33
14
34
33
22
42
41
11
47
55
50
34
11
50
34
53

40
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37
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41

42

43

00:48:41

00:50:55

00:51:18

00:51:23

00:53:48

00:54:26

00:55:21

00:55:55

00:56:28

01:01:08

01:02:50

01:02:52

01:03:50

01:03:50

01:07:08

01:11:40

01:11:42

01:15:57

01:15:57

01:17:19

01:17:23

01:18:03

01:41:56

157

136

143

144

165

166

173

153

154

137

180

179

141

140

152

164

163

161

162

182

181

74

160

Adelita Martin
David Nolley
Kate Misskelley
Steve Somers
Pam Van Heuit
Alex Rodriguez
Beth Lim

Gaylen Leung
Lindsay Hoffman
Corina Andariese
Luke Rorer

Liat Rorer

Daniel Garland
Christina Garland
Irais Schaefer
Anna Van Heuit
Jim Van Heuit
Jennifer Tisdale
Emily Tisdale
Russell Scott
Venus Scott

Jill Keenan

Marissa Dascole

49

71

51

54

55

26

42

33

35

28

10

54

47

42

32

14

57

36

13

42

59

27
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01:41:57

01:42:02

01:42:08

01:43:37

02:04:40

159

156

158

155

184

Lauren Dascole
Kevin Turchie
Jesse Pearson
Shymala Hoffman

Patricia Venerable

29

31

41

31

57
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